Mold Fittings
ชิ้้�นส่ว่นระบบน้ำำ�แม่พ่ิิมพ์์ฉีีดพลาสติิก
Tel: +662-030-0092  Fax: +662-324-3190
Website: www.sunrisegr.com  Email: sale@sunrisegr.com1
Mold Coupling
Mold Coupling Elbow 90°
โมลด์์คััปปล้ิ้�ง
โมลด์์คััปปล้ิ้�งหักัศอก 90°
Order Code Matching
Fitting D L d K S
Valve No Valve
21101-3 21101-3-0 G
101 17 53
10
9
6
21101-4 21101-4-0 14 9
21201-3 21201-3-0 G
201 22 62
10
13.5
6
21201-4 21201-4-0 14 9
21101 21201
Order Code Matching
Fitting D L d K S
Valve No Valve
21101-L3 21101-L3-0 G
101 17 46.5
10
9
6
21101-L4 21101-L4-0 14 9
21201-L3 21201-L3-0 G
201 22 56.5
10
13.5
6
21201-L4 21201-L4-0 14 9
Mold Coupling Elbow 45°
โมลด์์คััปปล้ิ้�งหักัศอก 45°
Order Code Matching
Fitting D L d K S
Valve No Valve
21101-Y3 21101-Y3-0 G
101 17 46.5
10
9
6
21101-Y4 21101-Y4-0 14 9
21201-Y3 21201-Y3-0 G
201 22 56.5
10
13.5
6
21201-Y4 21201-Y4-0 14 9
Female Mold Coupling
โมลด์์คััปปล้ิ้�ง เกลียีวตััวเมียี
Order Code Matching
Fitting D L Rc K
Valve No Valve
21101-A1/4 21101-A1/4-0 G
101 17 46.5
1/4BSPT
9
21101-A3/8 21101-A3/8-0 3/8BSPT
21201-A1/4 21201-A1/4-0 G
201 22 56.5
1/4BSPT
13.5
21201-A3/8 21201-A3/8-0 3/8BSPT
ข้อต่อคัปปล้ิงแมพ่ิมพ์แบบสไตส์ของเยอรมัน
German style mold couplings.
เลือกข้อต่อฟิตติ ้ง (fitting) เพื่อใช้กับ คัปปล้ิง (coupling) ในรุน่ matching เดียวกัน
เชน่ฟิตติ ้งระบุรุน่ G101 ใช้รว่มกับคัปปล้ิงท่ีระบุรุน่ G101 ได้
Choose fitting and coupling in the same matching to fit together.
Example: fitting in G101 series match coupling in G101 series.
G-Type
Body : Brass
Seal : Viton
Max. Temperature 200°C
Max. Pressure 1470kPa
Order Code Matching
Fitting D L R K S
Valve No Valve
21101-YM14 21101-YM14-0
G
101 17.2 46.5
M14x1.5
9
8
21101-Y1/4 21101-Y1/4-0 1/4BSPT 8
21101-Y3/8 21101-Y3/8-0 3/8BSPT 10
21201-YM14 21201-YM14-0
G
201 22 56.5
M14x1.5
13.5
8
21201-Y1/4 21201-Y1/4-0 1/4BSPT 8
21201-Y3/8 21201-Y3/8-0 3/8BSPT 10
2Tel: +662-030-0092  Fax: +662-324-3190
Website: www.sunrisegr.com  Email: sale@sunrisegr.com
Male Mold Coupling
Male Mold Coupling Elbow 45°
Male Mold Coupling Elbow 90°
โมลด์์คััปปล้ิ้�ง เกลียีวตััวผู้้�
โมลด์์คััปปล้ิ้�ง เกลียีวตััวผู้้� หักัศอก 45°
โมลด์์คััปปล้ิ้�ง เกลียีวตััวผู้้�หักัศอก 90°
Order Code Matching
Fitting D L R K S
Valve No Valve
21101-M10 21101-M10-0
G
101 17
50.5 M10x1
9
6
21101-M14 21101-M14-0 54.5 M14x1.5 8
21101-1/4 21101-1/4-0
51.5
1/4BSPT 8
21101-3/8 21101-3/8-0 3/8BSPT 10
21201-1/4 21201-1/4-0
G
201 22
56.5
1/4BSPT
13.5
8
21201-3/8 21201-3/8-0 3/8BSPT 9
21201-1/2 21201-1/2-0 58.5 1/2BSPT 15
Order Code Matching
Fitting D L R K S
Valve No Valve
21101-LM14 21101-LM14-0
G
101 17 46.5
M14x1.5
9
6
21101-L1/4 21101-L1/4-0 1/4BSPT 8
21101-L3/8 21101-L3/8-0 3/8BSPT 10
21201-LM14 21201-LM14-0
G
201 22 56.5
M14x1.5
13.5
8
21201-L1/4 21201-L1/4-0 1/4BSPT 8
21201-L3/8 21201-L3/8-0 3/8BSPT 9
21101 21201G-Type
Order Code Matching
Fitting D L R T A/F
Valve No Valve
- 21101-M10x1-M
G
101 9
24 M10x1 7 11
- 21101-M14x1.5-M 26 M14x1.5 9 15
- 21101-01BSPT-M 24 1/8BSPT 7 11
21101-02BSPTC-M 21101-02BSPT-M
26
1/4BSPT
9
15
- 21101-03BSPT-M 3/8BSPT 17
- 21201-M14x1.5-M
G
201 13.4 26
M14x1.5
9
15
- 21201-M16x1.5-M M16x1.5 17
- 21201-01BSPT-M 1/8BSPT 15
21201-02BSPTC-M 21201-02BSPT-M 1/4BSPT 15
- 21201-03BSPT-M 3/8BSPT 17
Order Code Matching
Fitting D L R T H
No Valve
21101-M10x1-L
G
101 9
33
M10x1
12
15
21101-M14x1.5-L M14x1.5
21101-01BSPT-L 1/8BSPT
21101-02BSPT-L 1/4BSPT
21101-03BSPT-L 38 3/8BSPT 20
21201-M14x1.5-L
G
201 13.4
33 M14x1.5 15
21201-M16x1.5-L 38 M16x1.5 20
21201-01BSPT-L
33
1/8BSPT
15
21201-02BSPT-L 1/4BSPT
21201-03BSPT-L 38 3/8BSPT 20
Tel: +662-030-0092  Fax: +662-324-3190
Website: www.sunrisegr.com  Email: sale@sunrisegr.com3
Mold Coupling Diverter
โมลด์์คััปปล้ิ้�ง เปลี่่�ยนทางน้ำำ�
Order Code Matching
Fitting D L K d S
No Valve
21101-B125-0
G
101 17
125
9 8 621101-B250-0 250
21101-B500-0 500
21201-B125-0
G
201 22
125
13.5 10 821201-B250-0 250
21201-B500-0 500
Mold Fitting Nipple
Mold Fitting Nipple Elbow 90°

โมลด์์คััปปล้ิ้�งซ็อ็กเก็็ตหักัศอก 45°
โมลด์์คััปปล้ิ้�งซ็อ็กเก็็ตหักัศอก 90°
Order Code Matching
Fitting D L d K S
Valve No Valve
21301-2 21301-2-0
A
301 17
52
7.3
9.7
5
21301-3 21301-3-0 10.5 6
21301-4 21301-4-0 14 9
21301-2L 21301-2L-0
59
7.3 5
21301-3L 21301-3L-0 10.5 6
21301-4L 21301-4L-0 14 9
- 21401-3-0
A
401 22
55
10.5
13.5
6
- 21401-4-0 14 9
21401-3L 21401-3L-0
63
10.5 6
21401-4L 21401-4L-0 14 9
Order Code Matching
Fitting D L d K S
Valve No Valve
21301-L2 21301-L2-0
A
301 17 46.5
7.3
9.7
6
21301-L3 21301-L3-0 10.5 6
21301-L4 21301-L4-0 14 9
21401-L3 21401-L3-0 A
401 22 62
10.5
13.5
6
21401-L4 21401-L4-0 14 9
Order Code Matching
Fitting D L d K S
Valve No Valve
21301-Y2 21301-Y2-0
A
301 17 46.5
7.3
9.7
6
21301-Y3 21301-Y3-0 10.5 6
21301-Y4 21301-Y4-0 14 9
21401-Y3 21401-Y3-0 A
401 22 62
10.5
13.5
6
21401-Y4 21401-Y4-0 14 9
21301 21401
ข้อต่อคัปปล้ิงแมพ่ิมพ์แบบสไตส์ของอเมริกา
American style mold couplings.
เลือกข้อต่อฟิตติ ้ง (fitting) เพื่อใช้กับ คัปปล้ิง (coupling) ในรุน่ matching เดียวกัน
เชน่ฟิตติ ้งระบุรุน่ A301 ใช้รว่มกับคัปปล้ิงท่ีระบุรุน่ A301 ได้
Choose fitting and coupling in the same matching to fit together.
Example: fitting in A301 series match coupling in A301 series.
A-Type
Body : Brass
Seal : Viton
Max. Temperature 200°C
Max. Pressure 1470kPa
PT Order Code NPT Order Code Matching
Fitting D L Rc
(PT/NPT) K S
Valve No Valve Valve No Valve
21301-1/8 21301-1/8-0 21301-N1/8 21301-N1/8-0 A
301 17 46
1/8
9.7
6
21301-1/4 21301-1/4-0 21301-N1/4 21301-N1/4-0 1/4 9
21401-1/4 21401-1/4-0 21401-N1/4 21401-N1/4-0
A
401 22
57.5
1/4
13.5
9
21401-3/8 21401-3/8-0 21401-N3/8 21401-N3/8-0 3/8 12
21401-1/2 21401-1/2-0 21401-N1/2 21401-N1/2-0 59.5 1/2 14
PT Order Code NPT Order Code Matching
Fitting D L Rc
(PT/NPT) K
Valve No Valve Valve No Valve
21301-A1/8 21301-A1/8-0 21301-AN1/8 21301-AN1/8-0 A
301 17 46
1/8
9.7
21301-A1/4 21301-A1/4-0 21301-AN1/4 21301-AN1/4-0 1/4
21401-A1/4 21401-A1/4-0 21401-AN1/4 21401-AN1/4-0
A
401 22 57.5
1/4
13.521401-A3/8 21401-A3/8-0 21401-AN3/8 21401-AN3/8-0 3/8
21401-A1/2 21401-A1/2-0 21401-AN1/2 21401-AN1/2-0 1/2
เกลียวสามารถเลือกได้ระหว่าง PT และ NPT
Choose between PT or NPT thread
เกลียวสามารถเลือกได้ระหว่าง PT และ NPT
Choose between PT or NPT thread
6Tel: +662-030-0092  Fax: +662-324-3190
Website: www.sunrisegr.com  Email: sale@sunrisegr.com
Female Mold Socket
Male Mold Socket
โมลด์์คััปปล้ิ้�งซ็อ็กเก็็ต เกลียีวตััวเมียี
โมลด์์คััปปล้ิ้�งซ็อ็กเก็็ต เกลียีวตััวผู้้�
21301 21401A-Type
PT Order Code NPT Order Code Matching
Fitting D L R
(PT/NPT) T A/F
Valve No Valve Valve No Valve
- 21301-01PT-M - 21301-01NPT-M
A
301 9.5
29
1/8
12
11
21301-02PTC-M 21301-02PT-M 21301-02NPTC-M 21301-02NPT-M 1/4 14
- 21301-03PT-M - 21301-03NPT-M 3/8 17
- 21301-04PT-M - 21301-04NPT-M 31 1/2 14 21
- 21401-01PT-M - 21401-01NPT-M
A
401 13.5
34
1/8
12
11
21401-02PTC-M 21401-02PT-M 21401-02NPTC-M 21401-02NPT-M 1/4 14
- 21401-03PT-M - 21401-03NPT-M 3/8 17
- 21401-04PT-M - 21401-04NPT-M 36 1/2 14 21
Mold Fitting Plug
Mold Fitting Plug Elbow 90°
Mold Fitting Plug Hose Barb
โมลด์์ฟิิตติ้�งปลั๊๊�ก
โมลด์์ฟิิตติ้�งปลั๊๊�ก หักัศอก 90°
โมลด์์ฟิิตติ้�งปลั๊๊�ก หางปลาไหล
PT Order Code NPT Order Code Matching
Fitting D L R
(PT/NPT) T H
No Valve No Valve
21301-01PT-L 21301-01NPT-L
A
301 9.5
29.5
1/8
12 15
21301-02PT-L 21301-02NPT-L 1/4
21301-03PT-L 21301-03NPT-L 34.5 3/8 14 20
21401-01PT-L 21401-01NPT-L
A
401 13.5
34.5
1/8
12 15
21401-02PT-L 21401-02NPT-L 1/4
21401-03PT-L 21401-03NPT-L 39.5 3/8 14 20
Order Code Matching
Fitting D L d
21301-10-M A 301 9.5 34 10
21401-13-M A 401 13.5 35 13
21301 21401A-Type
เกลียวสามารถเลือกได้ระหว่าง PT และ NPT
Choose between PT or NPT thread
เกลียวสามารถเลือกได้ระหว่าง PT และ NPT
Choose between PT or NPT thread
Tel: +662-030-0092  Fax: +662-324-3190
Website: www.sunrisegr.com  Email: sale@sunrisegr.com7
Mold Fitting Extension Plug
Light Alloy Mold Socket
โมลด์์ฟิิตติ้�งปลั๊๊�ก รุ่่�นยาว
โมลด์์คััปปล้ิ้�งซ็อ็กเก็็ต รุ่่�นอััลลอยเบา
PT Model NPT Model
L Matching
Fitting D R
(PT/NPT) d A/FNo Valve No Valve
21301-01PT 21301-01NPT
50 75 100 125 150 200 250* A
301 9.5
1/8 10 11
21301-02PT 21301-02NPT 1/4 13 14
21301-03PT - 3/8 16.5 17
21401-01PT 21401-01NPT
50 75 100 125 150 200 250* A
401 13.5
1/8 10 14

200 60
NPT ThreadPT Thread
Order Code Matching
Fitting D L d K S
No Valve
21LA301-2-0 A
301 17 52
7.3
9.7
5
21LA301-3-0 10.5 6
21LA401-3-0
A
401
22 55
10.5
13.5
6
21LA401-4-0 14 9
21LA401-3L-0
22 63
10.5
13.5
6
21LA401-4L-0 14 9
PT Order Code NPT Order Code Matching
Fitting D L R
(PT/NPT) T A/F
No Valve No Valve
21LA301-01PT-M 21LA301-01NPT-M A
301 9.5 29
1/8
12
11
21LA301-02PT-M 21LA301-02NPT-M 1/4 14
21LA401-01PT-M 21LA401-01NPT-M
A
401 13.5 34
1/8
12
11
21LA401-02PT-M 21LA401-02NPT-M 1/4 14
21LA401-03PT-M 21LA401-03NPT-M 3/8 17
Light Alloy Mold Fitting Plug
โมลด์์ฟิิตติ้�งปลั๊๊�ก รุ่่�นอััลลอยเบา
21301 21401A-Type
เกลียวสามารถเลือกได้ระหว่าง PT และ NPT

Max. Temperature 200°C
Max. Pressure 1470kPa
Order Code Matching
Fitting D L d K S
Valve No Valve
21601-2 21601-2-0
J
601 18.5 61.5
8.5
10.0
4.5
21601-3 21601-3-0 11.0 6.0
21601-4 21601-4-0 14.0 9.0
21701-3 21701-3-0 J
701 22.0 67.0
11.0
13.0
6.0
21701-4 21701-4-0 14.0 9.0
Order Code Matching
Fitting D L d K S
Valve No Valve
21601-L2 21601-L2-0
J
601 18.5 48.0
8.5
10.0
4.5
21601-L3 21601-L3-0 11.0
6.0
21601-L4 21601-L4-0 14.0
21701-L3 21701-L3-0 J
701 22.0 60.0
11.0
13.0 7.0
21701-L4 21701-L4-0 14.0
Order Code Matching
Fitting D L R
(PT) K S
Valve No Valve
21601-1/4 21601-1/4-0 J
601 18.5 51.0
1/4PT
10.0 6.0
21601-3/8 21601-3/8-0 3/8PT
21701-1/4 21701-1/4-0 J
701 22.0 58.0
1/4PT
13.0 9.0
21701-3/8 21701-3/8-0 3/8PT
Mold Socket SH
Mold Socket Elbow 90° SHL
Male Mold Socket SM
โมลด์์คััปปล้ิ้�งซ็อ็กเก็็ต SH
โมลด์์คััปปล้ิ้�งซ็อ็กเก็็ตหักัศอก 90° SHL
โมลด์์คััปปล้ิ้�งซ็อ็กเก็็ต เกลียีวตััวผู้้� SM
21601 21701
ข้อต่อคัปปล้ิงแมพ่ิมพ์แบบสไตส์ของญี่ปุ่น
Japan style mold couplings.J-Type
Body : Brass
Seal : Viton
Max. Temperature 200°C
Max. Pressure 1470kPa
Tel: +662-030-0092  Fax: +662-324-3190
Website: www.sunrisegr.com  Email: sale@sunrisegr.com9
เลือกข้อต่อฟิตติ ้ง (fitting) เพื่อใช้กับ คัปปล้ิง (coupling) ในรุน่ matching เดียวกัน
เชน่ฟิตติ ้งระบุรุน่ J601 ใช้รว่มกับคัปปล้ิงท่ีระบุรุน่ J601 ได้
Choose fitting and coupling in the same matching to fit together.
Example: fitting in J601 series match coupling in J601 series.
Order Code Matching
Fitting D L Rc
(PT) K
Valve No Valve
21601-A1/4 21601-A1/4-0 J
601 18.5 48.0
1/4PT
10.0
21601-A3/8 21601-A3/8-0 3/8PT
21701-A1/4 21701-A1/4-0 J
701 22.0 61.0
1/4PT
13.0
21701-A3/8 21701-A3/8-0 3/8PT
Female Mold Socket SF
โมลด์์คััปปล้ิ้�งซ็อ็กเก็็ต เกลียีวตััวเมียี SF
Order Code
No Valve
Matching
Fitting D L R
(PT) T A/F
21601-01PT-M
J
601 10.0 33.0
1/8PT
12.0
11.0
21601-02PT-M 1/4PT 14.0
21601-03PT-M 3/8PT 17.0
21701-01PT-M
J
701 13.0 38.0
1/8PT
12.0
14.0
21701-02PT-M 1/4PT
21701-03PT-M 3/8PT 17.0
Order Code
No Valve
Matching
Fitting D L R
(PT) T A/F
21601-01PT-L
J
601 10.0
34.0
1/8PT
12.0
15.0
21601-02PT-L 1/4PT
21601-03PT-L 39.0 3/8PT 20.0
21701-01PT-L
J
701 13.0
39.0
1/8PT
12.0
15.0
21701-02PT-L 1/4PT
21701-03PT-L 44.0 3/8PT 20.0
Mold Fitting Plug PM
Mold Fitting Plug Elbow 90° PML
Mold Fitting Extension Plug PME
โมลด์์ฟิิตติ้�งปลั๊๊�ก PM
โมลด์์ฟิิตติ้�งปลั๊๊�ก หักัศอก 90° PML
โมลด์์ฟิิตติ้�งปลั๊๊�ก รุ่่�นยาว PME
Model
No Valve L Matching
Fitting D R
(PT) T A/F
21601-01PT
75 100 125 150 200 250 J
601 10.0
1/8PT
12.0
11.0
21601-02PT 1/4PT 14.0
21701-01PT
75 100 125 150 200 250 J
701 13.0
1/8PT

Fluid temperature:  0~60 °C
Recommended tube: PU, Nylon
Order Code Port Size
21CPLA-SP-20 5x8mm
21CPLA-SP-30 6.5x10mm
21CPLA-SP-40 8x12mm
21CPLA-SP
SP
Order Code Port Size
21CPLA-SM-20 1/4PT
21CPLA-SM-30 3/8PT
21CPLA-SM-40 1/2PT
21CPLA-SM
SM
Order Code Port Size
21CPLA-SH-20 9mm
21CPLA-SH-30 11mm
21CPLA-SH-40 13mm
21CPLA-SH
SH
Order Code Port Size
21CPLA-PP-20 5x8mm
21CPLA-PP-30 6.5x10mm
21CPLA-PP-40 8x12mm
21CPLA-PP
PP
Order Code Port Size
21CPLA-PM-20 1/4PT
21CPLA-PM-30 3/8PT
21CPLA-PM-40 1/2PT
21CPLA-PM
PM
Order Code Port Size
21CPLA-PH-20 9mm
21CPLA-PH-30 11mm
21CPLA-PH-40 13mm
21CPLA-PH
PH
Order Code Port Size
21CPLA-SMV 1/4PT

21CT-402PT 1/4PT 14
21CT-403PT 3/8PT 17
Order Code D R(PT) For Hose I.D. L L2 A/F T
21LSN-1
11
1/8PT
9 (3/8”)
36.5 15.75 19 9.5
21LSN-2 1/4PT 39.5 15.75 19 12.5
21LSN-3 3/8PT 42.5 17.75 19 13.5
Order Code D R(PT) For
Hose I.D. T A/F
21CT-301PT-M
11
1/8PT
9 (3/8”)
12.
11
21CT-302PT-M 1/4PT 14
21CT-303PT-M 3/8PT 17
21CT-401PT-M
14
1/8PT
12 (1/2”)
11
21CT-402PT-M 1/4PT 14
21CT-403PT-M 3/8PT 17
ข้อต่อหางปลาไหลรูปตัว L หัวหมุน
ได้ 360 องศา สำ�หรับสวมสายยาง
The L-shape Hose Nipple head
can rotate 360 degree.
Tel: +662-030-0092  Fax: +662-324-3190
Website: www.sunrisegr.com  Email: sale@sunrisegr.com17
ORDER
EXAMPLE 21CT-302PT-100
Model - L
Body : Brass Max. Pressure 1470kPa
Body : Brass Max. Pressure 1470kPa
Brass (Body)

To check the flow
direction of cooling water.
Order Code Type H1
(Hexagon)
H2
(Hexagon)
Rc1
(Thread)
Rc2
(Thread) L
21FM-03PT Double female thread 21 21 Female 3/8PT Female 3/8PT 84
21FM-03PT-3 Male + Female thread 21 21 Male 3/8PT Female 3/8PT 81
21FMV-03PT Double female thread+valve 21 23 Female 3/8PT Female 3/8PT 97.5
Order Code R (PT) L T C Max
Torque
21FC01-140 1/8PT 140 31 9 4.9N·m
21FC02-140 1/4PT 140 35 12.7 8.8N·m
Max Pressure 1470 kPa
Max Temperature 80°C
For water
Screw Body: Brass
Tube: Urethane
21FM-03PT 21FM-03PT-3 21FMV-03PT
ORDER
EXAMPLE 21JN01-01PT-75
Model - L
Brass Max. Pressure 980 kPa
Order Code D L
21GCCP06-10 6 10
21GCCP08-10 8 10
21GCCP10-11 10 11
21GCCP12-12 12 12
21GCCP14-13 14 13
21GCCP16-14 16 14
21GCCP18-16 18 16
21GCCP20-19 20 19
21GCCP25-19 25 19
21GCCP30-19 30 19
ปล๊ักอุดรูน้ำ�ท่ีสามารถอุดรูในจุดท่ีเข้าถึงได้ยากโดยไมต้่องต๊าปเกลียว
Threadless type sealing plug that can be place almost anywhere.
ติดต้ังด้วยการใช้เพลายาวยันท้ายของปล๊ักอุดรูน้ำ�เอาไว้แล้วใช้ไขควง
ยาวขัดตัวปล๊ัก จะทำ�ให้ตัวปล๊ักขยายตัวออกมาเบียดเข้ากับรูน้ำ�
Install by using long rod to hold the Cooling Circuit Plug in
place, then fasten it with long screw driver.
Order Code PT
Thread
L
(mm)
Hex
S (mm)
Thread per
Inch
21ES-01PT 1/8PT 7.0 5.0 28
21ES-02PT 1/4PT 8.9 6.0 19
21ES-03PT 3/8PT 10.0 8.0 19
21ES-04PT 1/2PT 12.0 10.0 14
21ES-06PT 3/4PT 14.0 14.0 14
21ES-08PT 1PT 16.5 17.0 11
Order Code NPT
Thread
L
(inch)
Hex
S (inch)
Thread per
Inch
21AS-01NPT 1/8NPT 0.250 3/16 27
21AS-02NPT 1/4NPT 0.406 1/4 18
21AS-03NPT 3/8NPT 0.406 5/16 18
21AS-04NPT 1/2NPT 0.531 3/8 14
21AS-06NPT 3/4NPT 0.531 9/16 14
21AS-08NPT 1NPT 0.656 5/8 11 1/2
Brass
Max pressure 4120 kPa
For water / oil / steam
มีให้เลือกแบบเกลียว PT และ NPT

Manifold can be design and assemble upon special request
รุน่ประกอบพิเศษท่ีมีโค้ดมาตรฐาน
Special manifolds with standard order code
26Tel: +662-030-0092  Fax: +662-324-3190
Website: www.sunrisegr.com  Email: sale@sunrisegr.com
Order Code
IN/OUT A Main
Tube8L / Min 10L / Min
21LT-100-080 21LT-100-100 1 x 1 72
G3/4”
21LT-200-080 21LT-200-100 2 x 2 124
21LT-300-080 21LT-300-100 3 x 3 177
21LT-400-080 21LT-400-100 4 x 4 229
21LT-500-080 21LT-500-100 5 x 5 282
21LT-600-080 21LT-600-100 6 x 6 334
21LT-700-080 21LT-700-100 7 x 7 387
21LT-800-080 21LT-800-100 8 x 8 439
21LT-1000-080 21LT-1000-100 10 x 10 543
21LT-1200-080 21LT-1200-100 12 x 12 647
Max
Pressure
Max
Temperature